VALUE 19" Cable Entry 1U with Brush Seal, grey

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

26.99.0313 \/\
VALUE alue
26.99.0313

7630049611740

19" cable guide with bristles, grey metal, for horizontal or vertical cable routing

* Cable routing for server or data cabinet environments

» Suitable for mounting on all 19" data racks and server racks so cables can be neatly laid -
important for greater reliability of connections throughout the cabinet

* Bristled cable routing provides perfect storage for your network cables and helps ensure a
neat 19-inch cabinet, vertically or horizontally

* Makes the installation cleaner and more professional

* Quality metal plate

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

19" shelves required for
mounting

Hollow mounting
Cable duct
RAL colour

Height

Technical specifications
VALUE
19"-/10"-Cable management
19"-Cable duct
grey
1

no
19II
RAL 7035 Light grey

30 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

60 mm
500 mm
208.8 g

30 mm

60 mm

500 mm

0.23 kg



